
 
 

Peace Lutheran Preschool  

2024 - 2025 Family Calendar  
 

 

Tuesday, September 3 - First Day of School!! 

 

Friday, October 18 –  School Closed / Staff Work Day 

 

Thursday, October 24 – School Closed / Professional Development  

 

Friday, October 25 – School Closed / Staff Workday 

 

          November 11 - 13, Parent & Teacher Conferences & Usborne Book Fair 

 

       November 27, 28 & 29  Thanksgiving Break – School Closed 

 

            Tuesday, December 10 – Christmas Program (Preschoolers & Faith Formation Kids) 

 

             December 23 - January 1 - Christmas Vacation – School Closed 

 

                    Thursday, January 2 - School Resumes with Regular Hours 

 

              Monday, January 20, School Closed Honoring Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. / Staff Work  

 

                 Monday, January 27 – School Closed / Professional Development Day 

 

                Tuesday, January 28 – Enrollment Begins for Preschool Families & Congregation  

 

                 Monday, February 3 Enrollment opens to Community 

 

                  Friday, February 28 – School Closed / Staff Work Day 

 

                March 17 – 19 Parent & Teacher Conferences 

 

March 21 – March 28, Spring Break – School Closed 

 

Friday, April 18 -  School Closed / Staff Work Day 

 

Monday, April 21 – School Closed / Snow Make up Day 

 

Monday, May 19 – School Closed / Staff Work Day 

 

Monday, May 26 – Memorial Day - School Closed 

 

Friday, June 6 – Last Day for Preschool (Bluebird & Dragonfly)  

 

Monday, June 9 – Last Day of 4K  
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